Nom de I'épreuve: CAMPIONATI ITALIANI STRADA DONNE ALLIEVE

Organisateur:

Nombre de km:

Italia
c
o
N

QP!

Classement Final

57,850

Moyenne du vainqueur: 34,158

Rang Doss.
1 121
2 48
3 199
4 196
5 197
6 57
7 182
8 95
9 63
10 81
11 190
12 80
13 13
14 118
15 26
16 109
17 194
18 7
19 123
20 195
21 159
22 4
23 74
24 132
25 141
26 191
27 10
28 181
29 38
30 19
31 22
32 6
33 151
34 150
35 16
36 162
37 17
38 83
39 85
40 61
41 5
42 67
43 36
44 18
45 124
46 15
47 94
48 56

49

21

uCl id

10028969941
10030089178
10028734212
10031546808
10029752106
10030262263
10030616719
10030380077
10030059977
10029149187
10029397448
10030082108
10029023693
10030391902
10029945904
10030483848
10030418675
10030132426
10030110396
10029177580
10030533964
10030264788
10028944780
10030671380
10030359364
10030059573
10030073822
10030490013
10030041890
10030316524
10030880336
10030149402
10030239833
10028752295
10030672087
10030730691
10029183543
10030536792
10030068364
10030681585
10030646021
10030142227
10030311773
10030575087
10030614796
10030400689
10030059674
10030151725
10030303689

Nom Prénom
ALESSIO CAMILLA
MASETTI GAIA
VITILLO MATILDE

GASPARRINI ELEONORA CAMILLA

CORINO ARIANNA
CATARZI GIORGIA
SAVI PRISCA
ZONTONE ASIA
COLLINELLI SOFIA
PATUELLI ALESSIA
GRILLO ALESSANDRA
OLIVETTI SOFIA
ZANINELLI VERONICA
DAMUZZO GIADA
BRUFANI LETIZIA
CRESTANELLO LARA
BARBERO CAMILLA
GRAF JULIA MARIA
POZZOBON BEATRICE
BORELLO CARLOTTA
TEBALDI GRETA
TONELLI ELISA
MARZANI LETIZIA
ZAMPERETTI SOFIA
CAPASSO ALICE
LUCIANI GIULIA
CAPOVILLA ELEONORA
ROSA BEATRICE
BEVILACQUA GAIA
EREMITA NOEMI LUCREZIA
GIAMPIETRI GAIA
CRITELLI PATRIZIA
BELLONI STEFANIA
MANTOVANI AURORA
TRUC SYLVIE
MORELLO MATILDE
BALBO LUCREZIA
BENTIVEGNI GIULIA
MURATORI SABRINA
AFFATICATI GIULIA
BORGHESI GIADA
SGRISLERI MARTINA
SIMONI GIORGIA
GIULIANI GIULIA
ZANOTTO ELISABETTA
TORMENA GAIA
BERTONI GIULIA
MAGI SARA

REALINI GAIA

SOCIETA' CICLISTICA STORO ASD

Pays Code
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Catégorie

Date

Equipe
TEAM LADY ZULIANI

1.28

08/07/2017

Temps/écart

h 01:41:37

INPA-SAN VINCENZO min.

RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM
NONESE CYCLING TEAM A.S.I
RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM
SS AQUILA

VALCAR PBM

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA
A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK

RE ARTU' FACTORY TEAM
G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TE
RE ARTU' FACTORY TEAM

GS MENDELSPECK
INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MOF
A.S.D. G.S. LU CICLONE
CICLISMO THIENE

NONESE CYCLING TEAM AS.I
ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO
TEAM LADY ZULIANI

NONESE CYCLING TEAM A.S.I
G.S.C. VILLONGO A. ASD
TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO ¢/
MERIDA ITALIA TEAM

TEAM WILIER BREGANZE
V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA
G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TE
GS MENDELSPECK

VALCAR PBM

CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CRO
TEAM DI FEDERICO BLUE
G.S. FIAMME ORO

ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO
ENJOY BIKE A.S.D.

BUSTO GAROLFO

CICLI LUCCHINI

JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MIN(
G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA
S.C. FORLIVESE

S.C. FORLIVESE

A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK

TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO -
A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK

O.P. BIKE PORTO SANT'ELPID
A.S.D.S.S NO-CE

TEAM LADY ZULIANI

CICLI LUCCHINI

UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.
SC CAMPI BISENZIO

TEAM MASCIARELLI

00:00:41
00:02:26

00:02:50

00:02:59

00:03:00

00:03:06

00:03:09

00:03:17
00:03:24

00:03:38
00:04:16

00:04:34
00:04:42
00:04:53

00:05:06



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

187
136
107
66

168

10030336530
10029296812
10030627934
10030158290
10030463943
10029331568
10029346726
10029432107
10030227911
10031812344
10030907315
10031788395
10030907416
10030107871
10030392306
10030192242
10029423720
10028902445
10030397356
10029448675
10029964896
10031595308
10028875062
10030102922
10028918916
10029692589
10029289031
10030588831
10029270136
10030338348
10030337035
10053840539
10031444451
10030110501
10029203246
10028897896
10030474552
10028942659
10030110804
10032888135
10029390576
10030111006
10029165052
10030114743
10030696137
10029461409
10030291565
10048820888
10030668956
10030347644
10030144449
10030273882
10029056837
10030307026
10030661680
10028812418
10030698056
10032834884
10030686336
10032584809
10030429284
10030380481

DI NAUTA CATERINA
GUADAGNIN MARINA
ORO ANGELA

NATALI GIADA
ROSSETTI SONIA
BALDINI LICIA
FISCARELLI YLENIA
SANDRI KRISTEL
BENEDETTI GIADA
BORGHESI ROBERTA
DE LEO GAIA
BERLOFFA ASTRID
REALE CALAFINO MONICA
ZAMBELLI VANESSA
PESSE NICOLE

ROSSI GAIA

LIVERANI CHIARA
QUATTRINI GIULIA
SPAGNOLO RAISSA
BRUFANI MARGHERITA
COCCHIONI GAIA
MONACO BEATRICE
SEVERI MARTINA
RADU ALESSIA
GIORGINI SOFIA
RUSHANI JEMINE
MAMERTI ELISABETTA
OFFIDANI SARA
MANENTI GIULIA
BETTI RACHELE
BUFALINI MARTINA
COLOMBARO AURORA
DEL SARTO MILENA
LUCCHINELLI ELENA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

PIERGIOVANNI FEDERICA DAMIAN ITA

PIFFERI BENEDETTA
VERONI ELEONORA
BERTOLINI MATILDE
CAPACCI FEDERICA
CARMIGNANI GIULIA
CONTE ELENA
FABBRI LAURA
PICCININI ASJA
CAVALLINI CHIARA
DONEGA' SARA
LODATO SARA

TURCI CARLOTTA
AMATI MARIA GRAZIA
FABBRI LINDA
GIORDANO CLARA
GIORGIO GIULIA
MORELLI MARGHERITA
BONINI ARIANNA
CAVINA EMMA

DI PILATO MARTINA
MOSCONI GIORGIA
PEDRELLI CHIA
MISSIROLI MATILDE
PENNACCHI MARTINA
STORTI DENISE

BEN SALEM MERIAM
LUGLI ELISA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TE
TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLC
C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE'
A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK

S.C. ORINESE A.S.D.

TEAM NPM CHIANCIANO SALL
G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TE
ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO
TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO /
TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO /
G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIR
GS MENDELSPECK

GS MENDELSPECK

GS MENDELSPECK

CICLI LUCCHINI

TEAM DI FEDERICO BLUE
G.S. FIAMME ORO

G.S. FIAMME ORO

G.S. FIAMME ORO

A.8.D. G.S. LU CICLONE
A.S.D. G.S. LU CICLONE
A.8.D. G.S. LU CICLONE
A.S.D. G.S. LU CICLONE

U.C. CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.S.
GC.OSIMO STAZIONE A.S.D.
GC.OSIMO STAZIONE A.S.D.
O.P. BIKE PORTO SANT'ELPID
O.P. BIKE PORTO SANT'ELPID
CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CRO
INPA-SAN VINCENZO
INPA-SAN VINCENZO
INPA-SAN VINCENZO
INPA-SAN VINCENZO
INPA-SAN VINCENZO
INPA-SAN VINCENZO
INPA-SAN VINCENZO
INPA-SAN VINCENZO

JUNIOR OPEN PRO TEAM A.S.
SC CAMPI BISENZIO

SC CAMPI BISENZIO

SC CAMPI BISENZIO

TEAM NPM CHIANCIANO SALL
TEAM NPM CHIANCIANO SALL
A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK
A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK
A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK
A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK
BICIFESTIVAL

BICIFESTIVAL

BICIFESTIVAL

BICIFESTIVAL

BICIFESTIVAL

POL. SAN MARINESE

RE ARTU' FACTORY TEAM

RE ARTU' FACTORY TEAM

RE ARTU' FACTORY TEAM

RE ARTU' FACTORY TEAM
S.C. FORLIVESE

S.C. FORLIVESE

S.C. TORRILE PR

S.S. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZ(
S.S. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZ(C

00:05:10

00:05:35
00:05:46



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

90
91
93
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
119
120
122
125
126
128
129
130
131
133
134
135
137
138
139
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
152
153
155
156
157
158
160
161
164
165
166
167
169
170
171
172
173

10033257341
10031794964
10029359759
10031475773
10030273983
10029233760
10030623284
10030245691
10030027241
10048238181
10031393830
10030639957
10030147984
10029383102
10029204054
10029138174
10028918512
10028787964
10030410288
10030323695
10030370074
10030427567
10028799785
10030331880
10030395841
10030430395
10031791530
10030954296
10030582868
10030371589
10052171331
10030105346
10031056047
10030693915
10030130103
10032842059
10028799179
10030041082
10030145560
10031706654
10030116157
10030364620
10029141410
10030434338
10030871141
10030652788
10030944600
10029412505
10030093929
10030045126
10030277522
10030359667
10030730590
10030133840
10033639378
10030675121
10030317736
10029437662
10028968527
10030405137
10030958239
10030319049

FRUGGERI FRANCESCA
MARCHESINI CHIARA
MISTRALI MATILDE
SILANI ELEONORA
SIMONATO ALESSANDRA
BIASINO ELISA
BENATI MICHELLE
CISAMOLO GIORGIA
SOAVE GAIA
CORDIOLI VANESSA
REMELLI ELEONORA
BERGAMO ASIA
BERTOLINI ALESSIA
MICHIELETTO VANESSA
AFFOLATI IRENE
POVOLO FRANCESCA
DALLA LIBERA ANDREA
DEL PUPPO CHIARA
FRASSETTO MARTINA
PICCOLI VIRGINIA
SCHIAVON NOEMI
GIACOMETTI MICHELA
VIGOLO SOFIA

FAORO EMMA
GERARDO GIULIA
PASSAQUINDICI NICOLE
BERALDO ALESSIA
CAZZOLA GIORGIA
CREMASCO ERIKA
DAINESE ANNA
LOBBA CHIARA

ROSSI BEATRICE
ZATTERA FRANCESCA
CHIATTO MARIA PIA
GIRARDI LUDOVICA
BELLUCCO ALESSIA
BONETTI GIORGIA
PITTARELLO GLORIA
BERTA VITTORIA
DALDIN ARIANNA
MOTALLI LETIZIA
ZANGA MARTA
CLERICI SOFIA
DIOGUARDI GIORGIA
ONEDA LAURA
DANIEL FRANCESCA
MILANI MARGHERITA
BERTULETTI MADDALENA
BONETTI SERENA
PIACENTINI SARA
SPINI MARTINA
BENATTI ILENIA
MOLINARI LUDOVICA
CANNIZZARO ERIKA
LA MALFA GAIA
NICOLO' FRANCESCA
RAGAZZI MARICA
BIANCHI REBECCA
BOSISIO SARA
CERIANI FRANCESCA
TONETTI CRISTINA
BONZANINI RACHELE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

U.S. CALCARA
U.S. CALCARA

RUSTY BIKE TEAM-ICER COS”

S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE
S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE
TEAM SPERCENIGO FRIULI A.
A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE
A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE
A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE
BRUNO GAIGA C.AM.P.1.
BRUNO GAIGA C.AM.P.I.
C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE'
C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE'
C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE'
CICLISMO THIENE
CICLISMO THIENE

G.S. YOUNG TEAM ARCADE
G.S. YOUNG TEAM ARCADE
G.S. YOUNG TEAM ARCADE
G.S. YOUNG TEAM ARCADE
G.S. YOUNG TEAM ARCADE
GIORGIONE ALISEO GROUP
GIORGIONE ALISEO GROUP

INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MOF
INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MOFR

TEAM LADY ZULIANI

TEAM WILIER BREGANZE
TEAM WILIER BREGANZE
TEAM WILIER BREGANZE
TEAM WILIER BREGANZE
TEAM WILIER BREGANZE
TEAM WILIER BREGANZE
TEAM WILIER BREGANZE

TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLC
TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLC

U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO'
U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO'
U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO'
V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA
V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA

ASD - ALPIN BIKE EDILBI TEA!

ASD TEAM BRAMATI
BEPINK

BEPINK

BEPINK

ENJOY BIKE A.S.D.

ENJOY BIKE A.S.D.
EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE
G.S.C. VILLONGO A. ASD
G.S.C. VILLONGO A. ASD
G.S.C. VILLONGO A. ASD

JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MIN(
JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MIN(

S.C. CESANO MADERNO
S.C. LOMELLO

S.C. LOMELLO

S.C. LOMELLO

S.C.V. BIKE CADORAGO ASD
S.C.V. BIKE CADORAGO ASD
S.C.V. BIKE CADORAGO ASD
S.C.V. BIKE CADORAGO ASD
TEAM NUVOLENTO



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
183
184
186
188
192
193
198
37

40

41

42

78

92

127
148
149
154
163
185

10030343200
10030595093
10029098364
10030941263
10030609948
10030070788
10029432208
10029050268
10029050369
10030351684
10030541240
10029026222
10030356839
10029440490
10028948622
10030386545
10030386646
10030701389
10030327335
10030192545
10029269227
10031152037
10030191838
10030369064
10029105741
10032714242

SERLONGHI MARTA
BUCCHERI ELISA BENEDETTA
RAVAGLIOLI GIORGIA
ZANARDO CHIARA
BELOLI DESIREE
FRANCOLINO LUCREZIA
PERANI ASIA

SPIGA ELISA

SPIGA REBECCA
D'AMATO IRENE
FILICE GIULIA
PROIETTI MARIKA
SCAPPINI AURORA
PARUSSO CHIARA
TRAINI VANESSA
SCARSELLI ALESSIA
SCARSELLI LARA
ZAMBONELLI GIADA
MANARA GIULIA
PASTORE MARTA
CECCONELLO NOEMI
CRESPI GAIA

GEROLI GIADA
ANDREOTTI GIULIA
MINIELLO MARTINA
BOLOGNINO CHIARA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

TEAM NUVOLENTO

UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD

UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD

UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD
VALCAR PBM

VALCAR PBM

VALCAR PBM

ASD LA FENICE MTB

ASD LA FENICE MTB

G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TE
G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TE
G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TE
G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TE
RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM
TEAM DI FEDERICO PINK
CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CRO
CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CRO
CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CRO
RE ARTU' FACTORY TEAM
ASD CICLISTICA ARMA TAGGI
TEAM WILIER BREGANZE
BUSTO GAROLFO

BUSTO GAROLFO
EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE
POLISPORTIVA MADIGNANES
B.C. 2000 BORGOMANERO



